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https://www.retroreport.org/video/from-crack-babies-to-oxytots-lessons-not-learned/
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July 8 event flyer



Links:
• The Civil Death Penalty: “The Civil Death Penalty”—My Motherhood Is Legally Terminated (filtermag.org)

• Elephant Circle: (www.elephantcircle.net - Publications) https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57126eff60b5e92c3a

226a53/t/5cd9e8819140b7ba382598a4/1557784705180/Substances+and+Lactation+fact+sheet.pdf

• Goshin 2017: https://experts.umn.edu/en/publications/an-international-human-rights-perspective-on-maternal-criminal-ju

• Harm Reduction Doulas video: https://youtu.be/xLc65jN9ZFM

• Harm Reduction flowchart: https://www.perinatalharmreduction.org/harm-reduction-in-practice

• Harm Reduction International: https://www.hri.global/what-is-harm-reduction

• National Harm Reduction Coalition: http://www.harmreduction.org/

• N**** Cocaine Fiends are a New Southern Menace: https://www.nytimes.com/1914/02/08/archives/negro-cocaine-

fiends-are-a-new-southern-menace-murder-and-insanity.html

• NAACP Criminal Justice Fact Sheet: https://naacp.org/resources/criminal-justice-fact-sheet

• Narcofeminism Story Share: The narcofeminism storyshare model - International Drug Policy Consortium (IDPC)

• Pregnancy Justice: https://www.pregnancyjusticeus.org/medical_and_public_health_group_statements_opposing_

prosecution_and_punishment_of_pregnant_women_revised_june_2021/

• PrisonPolicy.org: https://www.prisonpolicy.org/reports/pie2019women.html

• Rebecca Project: https://nwlc.org/sites/default/files/pdfs/mothersbehindbars2010.pdf

• Street Works Alberta: http://www.streetworks.ca/

• Retro Report: https://www.retroreport.org/video/from-crack-babies-to-oxytots-lessons-not-learned/

https://filtermag.org/motherhood-legally-terminated/
http://www.elephantcircle.net/
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57126eff60b5e92c3a226a53/t/5cd9e8819140b7ba382598a4/1557784705180/Substances+and+Lactation+fact+sheet.pdf
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57126eff60b5e92c3a226a53/t/5cd9e8819140b7ba382598a4/1557784705180/Substances+and+Lactation+fact+sheet.pdf
https://experts.umn.edu/en/publications/an-international-human-rights-perspective-on-maternal-criminal-ju
https://youtu.be/xLc65jN9ZFM
https://www.perinatalharmreduction.org/harm-reduction-in-practice
https://www.hri.global/what-is-harm-reduction
http://www.harmreduction.org/
https://www.nytimes.com/1914/02/08/archives/negro-cocaine-fiends-are-a-new-southern-menace-murder-and-insanity.html
https://www.nytimes.com/1914/02/08/archives/negro-cocaine-fiends-are-a-new-southern-menace-murder-and-insanity.html
https://naacp.org/resources/criminal-justice-fact-sheet
https://idpc.net/news/2022/03/the-narcofeminism-storyshare-model
https://www.pregnancyjusticeus.org/medical_and_public_health_group_statements_opposing_prosecution_and_punishment_of_pregnant_women_revised_june_2021/
https://www.pregnancyjusticeus.org/medical_and_public_health_group_statements_opposing_prosecution_and_punishment_of_pregnant_women_revised_june_2021/
https://www.prisonpolicy.org/reports/pie2019women.html
http://www.streetworks.ca/
https://www.retroreport.org/video/from-crack-babies-to-oxytots-lessons-not-learned/



